
FDP Form - 10b - Bid Results of Goods and Services

No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for the Contract
Location Winning Bidder/s Name and Address of the Bidder Contract Amount Date of Bidding

1

Supply and Delivery of Brand New 

Pick-Up, 2.8L 4x4, Diesel, M/T, 4 

Cylinder with 3 Years LTO 

Registration

₱1,859,200.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Toyota Isabela, Inc.

Mr. King Richard E. Masa

Km 321, Maharlika Highway, Malapat, 

Cordon, Isabela

₱1,859,000.00 January 29, 2021

2

Supply and Delivery of Brand New 

AUV, 2.8L G, Diesel, 4 Cylinder, 

A/T with 3 Years LTO Registration

₱1,611,200.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Toyota Isabela, Inc.

Mr. King Richard E. Masa

Km 321, Maharlika Highway, Malapat, 

Cordon, Isabela

₱1,611,000.00 January 29, 2021

3

Supply and Delivery of Brand New 

Van, 2.5L CRDI, Diesel, 4 Cylinder, 

A/T, 10 Seaters with 3 Years LTO 

Registration

₱2,380,750.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Elite North Autocars Inc.

Mr. Raymond C. Alla

Km. 335 Maharlika Highway Batal, 

Santiago City, isabela

₱2,375,000.00 February 03, 2021

4

Supply and Delivery of Two (2) 

Units Brand New AUV, 2.8L G, 

Diesel, 4 Cylinder, A/T with 3 Years 

LTO Registration

₱3,222,400.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Toyota Isabela, Inc.

Mr. King Richard E. Masa

Km 321, Maharlika Highway, Malapat, 

Cordon, Isabela

₱3,222,300.00 February 03, 2021

5

Supply and Delivery of 77 Units 

MINI DUMP TRUCK, Engine 

Displacement: 2.7 L, 4x2, 4 

Cylinder, 109HP, Euro 4 Engine, 

with 3 Years LTO Registration

₱100,100,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
First Failed Bidding N/A N/A February 26, 2021

6

Supply and Delivery of 66 Units 

TRUCK, DROPSIDE, Engine 

Displacement: 3.7L, 4x2, 6 Wheeler, 

Euro V Engine, with 3 Years LTO 

Registration

₱99,000,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Stonebrothers Incorporated

Mr. Richardson U. Chua

310 Midtown Executive Homes, U.N 

Avenue, Paco, Manila.

₱98,868,000.00 February 26, 2021

7

Supply, Delivery and Installation of 

CCTV Cameras with complete 

accessories at Provincial Jail

₱2,700,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
I Techview Enterprises

Mr. Eliseo M. Ong

#63 Doña Fronnie St. San Fermin, 

Cauayan, Isabela

₱2,697,500.00 March 01, 2021

Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

City of Ilagan

GOODS AND SERVICES
1st Quarter, CY 2021

Page 1 of 3



8

Supply, Delivery and Installation of 

CCTV Cameras with complete 

accessories at San Mariano 

Community Hospital

₱2,700,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
I Techview Enterprises

Mr. Eliseo M. Ong

#63 Doña Fronnie St. San Fermin, 

Cauayan, Isabela

₱2,697,500.00 March 01, 2021

9

Supply, Delivery and Installation of 

CCTV Cameras with complete 

accessories at Cauayan District 

Hospital

₱2,700,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
I Techview Enterprises

Mr. Eliseo M. Ong

#63 Doña Fronnie St. San Fermin, 

Cauayan, Isabela

₱2,697,500.00 March 01, 2021

10

Upgrading of CCTV Cameras with 

complete accessories at Milagros 

Albano District Hospital 

₱1,900,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
I Techview Enterprises

Mr. Eliseo M. Ong

#63 Doña Fronnie St. San Fermin, 

Cauayan, Isabela

₱1,898,500.00 March 01, 2021

11
Supply and Delivery of Solar Water 

Purifier
₱5,940,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Samone Trading

Mr. Roberto R. Samson

419 D.A. Mabini St. Brgy. 20 District 

II, Caloocan City

₱5,934,000.00 March 02, 2021

12
Supply and Delivery of Office 

Supplies - 1
st
 Quarter

₱1,231,704.95
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal

District II, Cauayan City, isabela
₱1,228,218.00 March 03, 2021

13
Supply and Delivery of Janitorial 

Supplies - 1
st
 Quarter

₱1,106,100.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal

District II, Cauayan City, isabela
₱1,102,700.00 March 03, 2021

14

Supply and Delivery of 5,000 Units 

TABLET-10"; 2GB RAM; with 

Keyboard IPS Touch Screen; 32GB 

ROM:5000 MAH; 4G

₱25,000,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Net Enterprises

Mr. Adonis R. Yambot

Brgy. Rizal, Santiago City, Isabela
₱24,900,000.00 March 04, 2021

15

Supply and Delivery of 1 Unit 

Autoclave Sterilizer 20" x 36", 

Stainless, Electric/Gas Operated

₱1,195,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

GC MED Pharmaceutical 

Distributors

Mr. Nobellej R. Guab

L2 Blk, 19, Villa Christine Royalle, 

San Miguel, Pasig, City

₱1,190,000.00 March 15, 2021

16

Supply and Delivery of 47 Units 

MINI DUMP TRUCK, Engine 

Displacement: 2.7 L, 4x2, 4 

Cylinder, 109HP, Euro 4 Engine, 

with 3 Years LTO Registration

₱61,100,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Stonebrothers Incorporated

Mr. Richardson U. Chua

310 Midtown Executive Homes, U.N 

Avenue, Paco, Manila.

₱60,912,000.00 March 22, 2021

Page 2 of 3



17

Supply and Delivery of 40 Units 

BIRD TRUCK CARRIER, Engine 

Displacement: 1.8 L, 4x2, 6 Wheeler, 

Euro IV Engine, with 3 Years LTO 

Registration

₱38,900,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Stonebrothers Incorporated

Mr. Richardson U. Chua

310 Midtown Executive Homes, U.N 

Avenue, Paco, Manila.

₱38,760,000.00 March 22, 2021

18
Supply and Delivery of Two Cranks 

Hospital Bed with Accessories
₱24,448,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Philman Corporate 

Distribution Corporation

Mr. Frederick C. Tan

#533 Ilang Ilang St. Brgy. 281, Zone 26, 

District III, San Nicolas, Binondo, 

Manila

₱24,325,760.00 March 23, 2021

19

Supply and Delivery of One (1) Unit 

Fiberglass Enduro Boat, 27 footer, 

Modified "V" Hull and Outboard 

Motor 150HP - Four Stroke

₱3,335,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

ALS Marine Center 

Corporation

Ms. Cristina S. Lozada

ALS Bldg., 7393 Bakawan St., San 

Antonio Village, Makati City

₱3,334,500.00 March 30, 2021

20
Supply and Delivery of Hemodialysis 

Supplies
₱7,896,800.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Sta. Ana Enterprises

Mr. Pelagio E. Pangilinan

10 Bellington St. Suburbia North, 

Maimpis City of San Fernando, 

Pampanga

₱7,893,950.00 March 31, 2021

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO T. SAWIT                                                    (SGD.) ATTY. JOHN RYAN P. TORIO                                                        (SDG.) ENGR. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO

                    BAC - Chairman                                                                              BAC Vice-Chairman                                                                                              Member

                                                (SGD.) MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA                                                                         (SGD.) MS. LUCILA M. AMBATALI

                                                                    Member                                                                                                                    Member

Page 3 of 3


